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Brian Ako
NMLS #1083184
(808) 741-5130

bako@asbhawaii.com

Carolyn Johiro
NMLS #477461

(808) 348-4913
cjohiro@asbhawaii.com

Debbie Goto
NMLS #477346

(808) 551-0163
dgoto@asbhawaii.com

Alan Magno
NMLS #477326

(808) 425-2974
amagno@asbhawaii.com

Derek Cheng
NMLS #477492

(808) 348-4919
dcheng@asbhawaii.com

Cantonese/Mandarin Speaking

Michelle Luxton
NMLS #363495

(808) 228-8850
mluxton@asbhawaii.com

Kiyomi “Kiki” Kise
NMLS #1444868
(808) 425-2310

kkise@asbhawaii.com
Japanese Speaking

Ryan Amemiya
NMLS #646590

(808) 681-9487
ramemiya@asbhawaii.com

Stefan Kant, Jr.
NMLS #1191266
(808) 295-7924

skant@asbhawaii.com
Bulgarian Speaking

Paul Santos
NMLS #477347

(808) 927-9548
psantos@asbhawaii.com

Swee Wah
NMLS #477489

(808) 348-4917
swah@asbhawaii.com

Cantonese/Mandarin Speaking

Alex Truong
NMLS #1325920
(808) 428-6248

atruong@asbhawaii.com
Vietnamese Speaking

Kristen Pacpaco
NMLS #477475

(808) 291-8577
kpacpaco@asbhawaii.com

Misha Myung Pak
NMLS #477324

(808) 979-4581
mpak@asbhawaii.com

Korean Speaking

Glenn Tarumoto
NMLS #685427

(808) 226-7888
gtarumoto@asbhawaii.com

Alan Miyasaki
NMLS #609921

(808) 354-9220
amiyasaki@asbhawaii.com

Japanese Speaking

Bryce Tani
NMLS #477420

(808) 927-9545
btani@asbhawaii.com

Reyn Sugai
NMLS #1636384
(808) 979-6641

rsugai@asbhawaii.com

HOME LOANS FROM AMERICAN SAVINGS BANK
Contact us today for more information on financing your dream home at 

(808) 593-1226  |  asbhawaii.com

Jose Requilman
NMLS #477428

(808) 518-9732
jorequilman@asbhawaii.com

Edina Galla 
NMLS #374225

 (808) 927-1902 
egalla@asbhawaii.com

Richard Yamashiro
NMLS #557140

(808) 741-5591
ryamashiro@asbhawaii.com

The Experts You Need to
Start Living Your Dream.

Start with an American Savings Bank pre-qualification.

We offer a variety of mortgage loan options to help meet your needs.



   Equal Housing Lender   Member FDIC   ©2021 Bank of Hawaii     

For more information, call one of our Loan Officers.

†  #1 Residential Lender ranking is for total number of residential loans and total dollars made by a lender in the State of Hawaii in 
2020. Information compiled by Title Guaranty derived from Hawaii Bureau of Conveyances tax data recorded information for 2020. 
Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Corey Shimabuku
VP and Executive 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609934
Phone: 694-7458

Cell: 271-3134

Russell Miyashiro
Executive Loan 

Officer
NMLS ID# 609922
Phone: 694-8785
Cell: 330-8466

Ala Moana

Jack Smyth
VP and Executive 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609936
Phone: 694-8957

Cell: 265-2287

Downtown

Michael Manago 
Senior Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 617729
Phone: 694-8533
Cell: 347-5668

Destenie Turner 
AVP and Executive 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 787146
Phone: 694-8561
Cell: 294-0332

Kahala

Damien Lorentz
VP and Executive  

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609914
Phone: 694-7456
Cell: 271-4900

Jennifer  
Gross Gershman

VP and Executive  
Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 725064
Phone: 694-4888

Cell: 291-7270

Brenda Gross Mitchell
VP and Private Banking 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609920
Phone: 694-7454
Cell: 286-2656

Kai Yamamoto
VP and Executive 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609940
Phone: 694-6092

Cell: 265-3142

Pearlridge

Mark James
Senior Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 247356
Phone: 694-6096

Cell: 853-7319

Edina Galla
Senior  Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 374225
Phone: 694-1443
Cell: 348-8210

Dwight Bolosan
AVP and Senior 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609905
Phone: 694-1432
Cell: 292-7285

Desiree Julian
AVP and Executive 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 674097
Phone: 694-1418
Cell: 384-7880

West Oahu

Anthony Le
Senior Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 347495
Phone: 694-8556

Cell: 864-3492

Residential Lending 
Administration

Carol A. Nonaka Marx
SVP and Retail Sales  

Manager
NMLS ID# 609916
Phone: 694-8855
Cell: 265-6400

James Moniz
EVP  and Mortgage 
Banking Manager
NMLS ID# 1455681
Phone: 694-4213
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Finance your home at The Park 
on Ke‘eaumoku with Bank of Hawaii

Let our mortgage team help you make memories in your very own home.





Let us help  
secure the home  
of your dreams.

Member FDIC

Phone 
808-544-0500  
Toll-Free 
1-800-342-8422
Main Office 
225 Queen Street, 5th Floor  
Honolulu, HI 96813

cpb.bank/mortgage

Central Pacific Bank is pleased to o!er buyers of  
The Park on Ke‘eaumoku competitive interest rates,  
extended rate lock options on conforming loans,  
VA loans, USDA loans, portfolio loans,  
and first time homebuyer programs.*

Ask a Mortgage Loan Officer for details!

*Locking the interest rate does not constitute a loan approval and does not guarantee that the borrower will qualify for the loan program that has been locked. This program is subject to change without notice. 
Contact a Mortgage Loan Officer for more details. Each residential mortgage loan requires a credit application and is subject to credit approval.

Ian Kemsley
VP, Sr. Mortgage 
Loan Officer
808-265-0105
NMLS #315390

Cindy Basioa
Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-286-8373
NMLS #379224

Spencer Lee 
VP, Sales Manager
808-729-1919
NMLS #844697

Kenneth Leung
VP, Sales Manager 
808-347-6359
NMLS #362580 

 

Paul Tse
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-208-4465 
NMLS #1046323

Tom Chua
Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-723-5667
NMLS #996217

Celia Fujikami
AVP, Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-782-8857
NMLS #315429

Zachary Gaynor
Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-927-8231
NMLS #378781

Linda Miyasaki
AVP, Sr. Mortgage 
Loan Officer
808-295-0836
NMLS #382260

Tommy Nguyen
AVP, Mortgage
Loan Manager
808-381-9890
NMLS #1443345

Craig Nakashima
AVP, Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-561-5012
NMLS #310799

Annie Pahayahay
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-389-5468 
NMLS #674837

Joe Michael Agpaoa
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-652-3808 
NMLS #2038637

 

Rowena A. Cooper
AVP, Mortgage  
Loan Officer
808-861-2047 
NMLS #477523

Donn Hoshide
VP, Mortgage
Loan Manager
808-256-8232
NMLS #377702

Phuong Matsuura
VP, Sr. Mortgage 
Loan Officer
808-778-3082
NMLS #377378

Trong Son
VP, Mortgage
Loan Manager
808-222-1854
NMLS #619828



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Member FDIC 

As one of Hawaii’s leading mortgage providers,  
First Hawaiian Bank can get you the financing that meets your specific needs.  

Speak with any one of our knowledgeable Mortgage Loan Officers for more information  
and let us help make your homeownership dreams come true. 

Leonard Fernandes 
VP and Sales Manager 

(808) 525-5182 or  
(808) 778-8296 

lfernandes@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #543033 

 

Bernadette Kaneshiro 
AVP & Sr. Mortgage Loan 

Officer 
(808) 532-9883 or 

(808) 779-4876 
bkaneshiro@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #881938 
 

Norman Hong 
VP and Sr. Mortgage  

Loan Officer 
(808) 525-5097 or  

(808) 295-4390 
nhong@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #378817 

 

Jeffery Barnard 
Mortgage Loan Officer 

(808) 525-8990 or 
(808) 829-1401 

jbarnard@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #1559076 

 

Warren De La Rosa 
Mortgage Loan Officer 

(808) 532-9850 or  
(808) 457-5624 

wdelarosa@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #543027 

Daniel Costigan 
VP and Sales Manager 

(808) 532-9851 or  
(808) 371-1565 

dcostigan@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #370165 

 

Cynthia Spencer 
Mortgage Loan Officer 

(808) 532-9898 or  
(808) 725-7521 

cspencer@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #1576731 

 
 
 

Paulette Suzuki 
Private Banking  

Mortgage Loan Officer 
(808) 525-7084 or  

(808) 371-4051 
psuzuki@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #316271 

Marisa Watson 
Mortgage Loan Officer 

(808) 525-5093 or  
(808) 938-6170 

mwatson@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #1947151 
Japanese Speaking 

 

Makiko Wishart 
Mortgage Loan Officer 

(808) 525-8967 
mwishart@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #2301021 
Japanese Speaking 

 

Wendy Lum 
Sr. Mortgage Loan Officer 

(808) 532-9863 or  
(808) 753-7250 
wlum@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #557123 
Mandarin Speaking 

 

Keven Matsuura 
Mortgage Loan Officer 

(808) 525-6583 or 
(808) 366-2817 

kmatsuura@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #639241 

 
 
 

Yuko Omorai 
AVP & Mortgage Loan 

Officer 
(808) 525-8965 or  

(808) 227-7294 
yomorai@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #1645209 
Japanese Speaking 

 

Nikki Kruse 
Mortgage Loan Officer 

(808) 525-6584 or  
(808) 979-6861 

nkruse@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #580465 

 
 

Carissa Leonida 
AVP and Mortgage Loan Officer 

(808) 525-8994 
cleonida@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #1939468 

Stacey Nishiki 
Mortgage Loan Officer 

(808) 532-9888 or  
(808) 218-0056 

snishiki@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #1661052 



   J. Pae NMLS #733266 | N, Adey NMLS #733266 | K. Lang NMLS #422217 | DJ Dole NMLS #716937 | M. Wilson NMLS #1336741 | Guaranteed Rate, Inc.; NMLS #2611; For licensing info visit nmlsconsumeraccess.org.

Feel free to give us a call anytime for all your home fi nancing needs.

Jimmy Pae
VP of Mortgage Lending

O: 808-383-4800

jimmy.pae@rate.com

Guaranteed Rate is one of the most trusted lenders in the industry. Our project loan o!  cers can fi nd the right loan 
program for you and handle your loan with the highest level of customer service.

Your Hawaii Home
Loan Experts

• 95% customer satisfaction rating1

• Cutting-edge tech like the Digital Mortgage makes the process seamless

• In-house processing, underwriting and closing departments for faster loan closings

• A variety of loan programs — conventional and Jumbo

• 30-year fi xed and Adjustable Rate Mortgage (ARM) products available

• Extended lock options available2

1 95% Customer Satisfaction: Data Source: Guaranteed Rate’s Client Satisfaction Surveys (Averaged 2020) | 2 Subject to project approval | Applicant subject to credit and underwriting approval. Not all applicants will be approved for * nancing. Receipt 
of application does not represent an approval for * nancing or interest rate guarantee. Restrictions may apply, contact Guaranteed Rate for current rates and for more information. 

Guaranteed Rate is your condo expert.

Kinnie Lang
VP of Mortgage Lending

O: (808) 460-7970

kinnie.lang@rate.com

1001 Bishop Street, Suite 1000, Honolulu, HI 96813

McKay Wilson
SVP of Mortgage Lending

O: (808) 650-2158

mckay.wilson@rate.com

Nick Adey
VP of Mortgage Lending

O: (808) 304-3283

nick.adey@rate.com

DJ Dole
SVP of Mortgage Lending

O: (808) 375-1783

dj.dole@rate.com



Ohana Pacific Bank
A Division of CBB Bank

For more information, Call us today.

1357 Kapiolani Boulevard, Suite 102, Honolulu, HI 96814
MEMBER FDIC

We are pleased to offer competitive interest rates 
and programs that meets your financing needs.

Bilingual speaking available 
Korean ● English ● Mandarin ● Japanese 

SangSoo Pak
Loan Officer
NMLS# 1699818
808-237-6529

Daniel Chin
Loan Officer
NMLS# 2060911
808-237-6533

Paul Ko
Relationship Officer
NMLS# 1190539
808-237-6511

Johnson Lin
Credit Admin Officer
NMLS# 1350254
808-237-6522



Linda Okita
Loan Originator
NMLS# 657304
808.780.8787

Marie Imanaka
Market Manager
NMLS# 522449
808.372.3850

America Madrid
Senior Loan Originator

NMLS# 1319774
808.295.4641

 

Kelly Westmoreland
Production Manager

NMLS# 1201286
808.381.1507

Lisa Hepa 
Senior Loan Originator 

NMLS# 477422
808.699.6624

PrimeLending offers programsPrimeLending offers programs
that fit your individual needs. Wethat fit your individual needs. We
know your time and money areknow your time and money are
important to you, and that’s theimportant to you, and that’s the
reason we work efficiently andreason we work efficiently and
effectively to provide:effectively to provide:

    IMAGINEIMAGINE  
THE POSSIBILITIESTHE POSSIBILITIES

••  Rate float down option*Rate float down option*
••  Competitive rates and feesCompetitive rates and fees
••  Condo financing optionsCondo financing options

PrimeLending, a PlainsCapitalPrimeLending, a PlainsCapital
Company is the local lender youCompany is the local lender you
can trust to help you achievecan trust to help you achieve
your homeownership goals.your homeownership goals.  
We have decades of lendingWe have decades of lending
experience in new constructionexperience in new construction
high-rise financing.high-rise financing.

CALL TODAYCALL TODAY  
TO GET STARTED!TO GET STARTED!

*Conditions and restrictions apply. Review the Float Down Option disclosure for full details.
All loans subject to credit approval. Rates and fees subject to change. ©2022 PrimeLending, a PlainsCapital Company (PrimeLending). (NMLS: 13649) Equal Housing Lender.  PrimeLending HI
License no. HI-13649. v010918




